1	
2	Councilmember Charles Allen Chairman Phil Mendelson
3	
4	
5	
6	Councilmember Vincent C. Gray
7	
8	
9	
10	A RESOLUTION
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	IN THE COUNCIL OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
16	
17	
18	
19	To extend the time during which the Special Committee on COVID-19 Pandemic Recovery can
20	operate.
21	
22	RESOLVED, BY THE COUNCIL OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, That this
	1.1 1 1.1 1.4 4.9 1.1.0 1.4
23	resolution may be cited as the "Special Committee on COVID-19 Pandemic Recovery Report
	E ('
24	Extension Resolution of 2022".
25	Con 2 Notesido to alian antica 241(a) of the Delay of Operation and December 1
25	Sec. 2. Notwithstanding section 241(e) of the Rules of Organization and Procedure for
2.0	de Comeil of the District of Colombia Comeil Decis 4.24 Decelotion of 2021 official
26	the Council of the District of Columbia, Council Period 24, Resolution of 2021, effective
27	January A 2021 (Pag 24 1: 69 DCD 229) the Special Committee on COVID 10 Pandamia
27	January 4, 2021 (Res. 24-1; 68 DCR 228), the Special Committee on COVID-19 Pandemic
20	Decovery shall conclude its business and expire on March 15, 2022, or on the data the special
28	Recovery shall conclude its business and expire on March 15, 2022, or on the date the special
29	committee issues its final report, whichever occurs first.
L J	committee issues its imal report, whichever occurs first.
30	Sec. 3. This resolution shall take effect immediately.
50	Sec. 3. This resolution shall take effect inilinediately.